Benefits & Features
DataLink 100e
Category 5e U/UTP 100 Ohm Modular Cords
DescriptionDa
ta
Lin
k
10

●	ISDN Basic and Primary Access
●	1BASE-5 Starlan
●	ISALAN
●	ITU V.21 and X.11
❏ Category 5e according to ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2
❏ Category 5e according to ISO/IEC-11801 (2nd Edition)
4 color-coded, unshielded twisted pairs cabled together and overall jacketed.
Both cable ends terminated with unshielded modular plug connectors conforming to IEC 60603-7-2.
DataLink 100e
Category 5e U/UTP 100 Ohm Modular Cords
DataLink 100e
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Length (m) Notes
T5E-00410-05	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 0.5
T5E-00420-05	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 0.5
T5E-00410-10	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 1.0
T5E-00420-10	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 1.0
T5E-00410-20	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 2.0
T5E-00420-20	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 2.0
T5E-00410-30	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 3.0
T5E-00420-30	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 3.0
T5E-00410-50	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 5.0
T5E-00420-50	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 5.0
T5E-00410-70	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 7.0
T5E-00420-70	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 7.0
T5E-00410-00	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e PVC Modular Cord Grey	 10
T5E-00420-00	 4x2x24# U/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Modular Cord Grey	 10
Standard color: Light Gray RAL 7035. Other colors available for selection from Color Table No. 6.
Transmission Properties and Electrical Specifications
Frequency
MHz